Resultat Sommarsnabben
Pistolskytte 2025-05-31
Pl. Skytt Klubb 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 Sek Tot X Std
Klass: C1
1. Robert Osterman Atlas Copco Pistolskytteklubb Cl1 37 47 45 47 176 46 42 47 47 182 45 47 43 35170 528 12X

2. Gabor Szikora

Klass: C2
1. Sebastian Résbo

Klass: C3

1. Lars Hagman
Hakan Sjoberg
Mikael Larsson
David Lindstrom
Belinda Hammar
Artin Soderberg
Claes Tapper

N EA N Pl

Klass: D2
1. Susanne Jansson

Klass: D3
1. Sofia Fredriksson

Klass: VY
1. Jan Edmundsson
2. Peter Jegbert

Klass: VA
1. Curt Johansson
2. Jan-dke Lindstrom
3. Gary E Nelson

Vistberga Pistolskytteklubb

Résbo Pistolskytteklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

Livgardets Skytteforening

F 16 Pistolklubb
F 16 Pistolklubb
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

Osthammars Pistolklubb

Visborgs Skytteférening

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Cl

C2

C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3

D2

D3

VY
VY

VA
VA
VA

43 45 44 46 178 41 48 46 39 174 45 38 46 35 164

44 42 44 47 177 43 42 46 42 173 45 36 40 44 165

47 50 48 49 194 50 39 50 49 188 48 44 49 49 190
48 48 46 48 190 48 48 47 47 190 49 48 46 46 189
47 49 47 49 192 49 47 48 49 193 48 46 44 46 184
47 49 47 48 191 45 47 50 46 188 50 42 45 48 185
45 50 48 47 190 48 47 45 45 185 47 47 47 45 186
46 46 46 46 184 50 44 49 48 191 44 48 45 47 184
45 46 47 47 185 44 43 47 42 176 44 45 43 36 168

47 46 39 40 172 44 42 46 45 177 32 46 35 42 155

49 50 47 45191 46 44 46 47 183 41 40 42 46 169

44 48 47 44 183 39 49 49 45 182 49 45 43 45 182
41 48 47 31 167 45 34 39 42 160 34 42 37 48 161

46 48 49 47 190 47 46 45 49 187 48 45 46 47 186
47 42 46 45 180 46 49 47 46 188 48 46 49 45 188
48 47 46 46 187 48 43 48 45 184 44 41 48 44 177
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515

572
569
569
564
561
559
529

504
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547
488

563
556
548
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10X

13X
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Resultat Sommarsnabben
Pistolskytte &>NET 2025-05-31
PI. Skytt Klubb 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 Sek Tot X Std

4. Peter Propst
5. Ann-britt Dristig Eriksson
6. Hékan Eriksson

Klass: A1
1. Robert Osterman
2. Gabor Szikora

Klass: A2
1. Sebastian Résbo

Klass: A3

1. Matteus Tuz
Mikael Larsson
Jan Arnstrom
Claes Tapper
Gary E Nelson
Michael Jelseus

SRRl

Klass: B2
1. Ann-britt Dristig Eriksson

Klass: B3

1. Lars Hagman
David Lindstrém
Goran Wadman
Mikael Larsson
Hakan Sjoberg
Claes Tapper
Gary E Nelson
Artin Soderberg

el e A Rl Rl

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

F 16 Pistolklubb
Tierps Pistolskytteklubb

Atlas Copco Pistolskytteklubb
Vistberga Pistolskytteklubb

Résbo Pistolskytteklubb

Salems Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb
Roslagens Pistolskyttar
F 16 Pistolklubb
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb
Livgardets Skytteforening
F 16 Pistolklubb
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

VA 48 45 46 44 183 48 41 41 48 178 45 49 43 47 184 545 5X B
A 43 28 43 39 153 39 44 41 42 166 35 35 37 21 128 447 3X
46 47 43 47183 44 422936151 0 0 0 0 O 334 1X

VA
VA

Al
Al

A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

B2

B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3
B3

46
26

44

44
48
47
43
43
45

32

50
48
49
46
48
45
45
45

29 33 33 141 47 13 28 22 110 28 44 36 36 144
19 30 30 105 43 40 32 25 140 44 39 31 21135

35 40 45 164 46 42 40 45 173 36 38 44 30 148

48 48 46 186 50 48 45 43 186 45 47 44 44 180
44 43 47 182 44 47 49 45 185 47 50 42 44 183
46 46 48 187 45 41 46 44 176 42 47 47 44 180
44 43 42 172 46 45 50 46 187 48 46 38 42 174
46 44 47 180 43 35 42 41 161 22 42 45 46 155
38 42 29 154 40 42 45 41 168 44 39 40 37 160

42 39 39 152 39 39 41 42 161 23 30 30 32 115

50 49 49 198 38 49 48 48 183 45 47 48 49 189
49 48 47 192 43 48 49 49 189 47 47 47 47 188
49 47 47 192 48 46 47 49 190 45 46 45 47 183
46 49 49 190 47 46 46 47 186 45 46 48 46 185
41 44 49 182 47 49 46 46 188 45 45 45 49 184
46 43 44 178 38 47 44 44 173 44 45 46 44 179
40 45 47 177 44 47 44 47 182 34 42 43 46 165
44 49 37 175 45 47 43 46 181 40 38 43 43 164
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482
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524
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11X
10X
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Resultat Sommarsnabben

Pistolskytte & NET 2025-05-31

Pl. Skytt Klubb 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 Sek Tot X Std
9. Curt Johansson Roslagens Pistolskyttar B3 47 40 44 42 173 36 45 43 44 168 41 42 43 47 173 514 3X

10. Peter Propst

Klass: R2

1.
2.

Sebastian Rasbo
Susanne Jansson

Klass: R3

1.

ANl

Goran Wadman
Jan Arnstrom
Matteus Tuz
Michael Jelseus
Gary E Nelson
Claes Tapper

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening

Résbo Pistolskytteklubb
F 16 Pistolklubb

F 16 Pistolklubb

Roslagens Pistolskyttar

Salems Pistolklubb

Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Roslagens Pistolskyttar

F 16 Pistolklubb

B3

R2
R2

R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3

42 41 41 48 172 37 41 43 47 168 40 41 39 44 164 504 8X

39 45 42 48 174 44 45 38 48 175 39 42 40 32 153
41 43 32 43 159 45 39 42 41 167 34 41 37 36 148

49 48 49 48 194 47 47 48 46 188 45 48 48 49 190
50 45 48 48 191 47 49 47 47 190 45 44 44 48 181
48 49 48 47 192 45 36 46 46 173 46 48 43 47 184
45 44 44 48 181 46 46 44 44 180 43 44 43 44 174
47 46 45 42 180 44 45 43 43 175 42 48 43 45178
43 42 46 47 178 49 47 46 47 189 24 48 49 44 165

502
474

572
562
549
535
533
532

et
>
[solllve R vl oo RV, RE 7!

Sida 3/3

www.Pistolskytte.net


http://www.tcpdf.org

